Clty Of Da”aS Counlﬁoghhg;rki)lfrss,tgﬁtFloor

Dallas, Texas 75201

Legislation Details

File #: 23-1347 Version: 1 Name:

Type: BRIEFING ITEMS Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 5/9/2023 In control: Transportation and Infrastructure Committee

On agenda: 5/15/2023 Final action:

Title: Bond and Construction Management: Authorize an increase to the construction services contract with

Nouveau Technology Services, L.P. to continue to provide job order contacting services at City
facilities - Not to exceed $124,420.78, from $456,586.99 to $581,007.77 - Financing: Building
Inspection Fund

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
City of Dallas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/6/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

